Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
123,592 kwh
94,205 kwh
6,552 kwh

2679 gal
200 gal
1,000 gal
6,270 gal
4,470

212 ccf

Jul-22

$10,337.03
$9,425.73
$676.47

$2,523.69
$477.26
$209.54
$253.55
$68.06

$435.41

$24,406.74



