LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Jul-22

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	123,592 kwh	\$10,337.03
City of Llano	94,205 kwh	\$9,425.73
Pedernales Electric	6,552 kwh	\$676.47
Water		
City of Llano	2679 gal	\$2,523.69
City of Horseshoe Bay	200 gal	\$477.26
Kingsland Water Supply	1,000 gal	\$209.54
Corix	6,270 gal	\$253.55
3G Water Supply	4,470	\$68.06
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	212 ccf	\$435.41
		\$24,406.74